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	Date
	Venue
	Time
	Type
	Cost $
	Event

	Mon Jan 24
	Barwon Valley
	8:00 am
	T/T
	
	

	Mon Feb 7
	Portarlington
	8:00 am
	T/T
	
	4BBB Championship

	Mon Mar 7
	Queens Park
	8:00 am
	T/T
	
	Venue changed due to insufficient tee times

	Mon Mar 7
	Queenscliff
	8:00 am
	T/T
	35
	

	Mon/Tue Mar 21/22
	Belvoir Park
	
	
	
	VVGA - 4BBB Championships

	Mon Apr 4
	The Sands
	8:30 am
	T/T
	50
	

	Mon/Tue May 2/3
	Strathbogie
	
	
	
	VVGA - Country Championships

	Mon May 16
	Anglesea
	8:30 am
	T/T
	 
	

	Thu Jun 23
	Torquay
	8:00 am
	SGS
	
	

	Fri Jul 15
	Curlewis
	8:30 am
	T/T
	 
	

	Mon Jul 25
	Clifton Springs
	8:30 am
	T/T
	 
	1st Round of GDVGA Championships

	Fri Aug 19
	Curlewis
	8:30am
	SGS
	
	 AGM to follow golf

	Mon Aug 29
	Bannockburn
	8:30 am
	T/T
	30
	Sandscrapes Event

	Mon/Tue Sep 5/6
	Stawell
	
	
	
	VVGA – Teams Championship

	Mon Sep 19
	Queenscliff
	8:00 am
	T/T
	 
	

	Mon Sep 26
	Anglesea
	9:30 am
	SGS
	 
	Corangamite Challenge

	Mon/Tue Oct 3/4
	Barwon Valley
	 
	
	 
	VVGA – State Championships

	Mon Oct 10
	Lara
	8.00 am
	T/T
	 
	2nd Round of GDVGA Championships

	Mon Oct 24
	East Geelong
	8.00 am
	T/T
	 
	 

	Mon Nov 7
	Lonsdale Links
	8.00 am
	T/T
	 45
	Golf Only

	Mon Nov 21
	Barwon Valley
	9:30 am
	SGS
	
	Triangular Challenge

	Mon Dec 5
	Ocean Grove
	8:00 am
	T/T
	 
	

	Mon Dec 19
	Portarlington
	8.00 am
	SGS
	 40
	4BBB and Season End Presentations


			


